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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP nRtfti';.",i. itYoEE
#5-4-187/3 & 4.II Floor. Soham Maosion- M.G.Road Secuaderabad - 500003

. Email: purchasc@modiprop€nros.conr

i. "Supplier / Customer / Tralsporter - Copy GSTIN/UNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 Iol l:13'r)2-2021

15942

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sv No. 82i I . Mallapur. Nacharam. Hyderabad

PO Datc. 03-02-2021

63534

(]STIN : -16AdBCM476IF,IZM
Req Datc $2-02-2021

t77336

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt) Rate Gross Tax% Tax

t8 , sr, \,

Rupees : Fourty Thousarul Seventy Nine antl paise Twenty Two On]y.

for Summit Sales LLp

PO No

L3-02-202t

7 4407
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Customer lletails lnvoicc No.

lnloice Date.

Rcq lD

Loc Req No

I 9081 - Tiles - Utility floor or kilchen dado country .165 20,007.04

13.958 40465309082 - Tiles - Utility ualls or kitchen dado blanco

IGST
33,965.44 6.113 80

CGST

3.056.90

SCST

3.056.90

Total Ta$ble Amount

Total In'loicc Anount 40,079.22

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 54-1878& 4II Floor' M.G Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

3601

Quantity

M/s Mro,....P. n rro r.r, e r..I,,r. l" l'JJ'
DC No

PO./WO Date:,

Date
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GSTIN:
the above materials in good conditionReceived

Received bY :

FOT SUMMIT SALES LLP
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\q.hi.o I orr

Purchase Order ilti|tiililllllllllil
ol-Feb 2l 2: l7:16 PM O.igin 7 4407

W.g2 Zl 11 :33:36
From Company : MOdl Pnopertles Pvt.Ltd.

5-4-tA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Suppller Details

stlfnmit Salru LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Seclrnderabad

GSTrN 364CQF52044C127

040-66335551 9618244431

Eo€ No 74407 ltnss i

Il
I

1

l

Klnd Attn : HamGndra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follolving ltems.

I Item Name

9083 - Tiles - Balcony or kitchen dado country rosso - 12
ifi X 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

aty Rat6 D

42,27 5-34

44

23,608.31
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000
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0.00

f -1 77.OO 5
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5.2846

433 00

28

r8.00

4j

9080 - Tlles - Utility floor or Kitchen dado country almond
- 12 in X 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

3 9081 - Tiles - Utility floor or kitchen dado country black
berry - 12 in x 12 in X 12 p,eces - Boxes

Terms and Condltions:-

Sp.cl0crtlon l Ennd An ibnB shallbe Nitco hBnd Rate per Si bRs.40.0,U41.50, indudtng GST

8

43

17

43

00

00

1

00

00

00

465.24

00

00

00

1A

18

18

,47r.46

42,275.34

,50724

42,275

42

34

, -- 
rotar oroei varrJ. . , 

- l-iis,lr:.2r,
lSUqeeS-try-o r-ak1G1.lli4isen Thousa-nO rogr iluLZlellThirtle-n a;d Paise rwelty liCe !dy. - - . 

- ' I

46

18.00

1U.UU000

PrylmrtTemlt

Tar

DdlYcry 0.t

Ddlvory Locdon

,qfrDq
Tnmlortrtoo Coet

UYlm y

Advmo PrU

GrTam.
Compkdon Drta

fsrsumgtt

Sccurlty

Ramrts

For t4ot l @ M.LH.
Authorts.d SIgn tory

Atet delvery

ldd€d in t}s abo!€ gicss

Witi h 8 tuy

May Fbr€r Platnum

Sy 821, l&lbpur, Nadrram.

Plmoe. 768(}971999

td

NI

NT

Nit

Nit

Nit

Co0ecl he B€s frlm Vigb Hories al Kushaiguda and MpL fiom ft,lallapur

pa* r,1#o;o &,ur,"l Q
Birl No - ts1{r- trl-fer _ yoolq

gal^*" (i13J!l-
4n--

rofs).r 
)

we€s€r*t'fd4toOrecirbdBnot.onfoflnrrybq*iityandsg€dtcab.s,abov.ordorbforA501-50g,8501,505,,rrpce.

Nit

Aacepted the abovc lc.rms And CondtUons

Fot SuDmk $t8 ll;p

Oate: t t

DatG ]os-oz-zozr

Quot€ No

L
Supply

GST Amount

I
2

9082 - Tiles - Utility walls or kitchen dado blanco white -
12in X 12ln x12 pleces - Boxes

SlgOgg - Tites - Kitchen dado country pacific blue - 12 in X

! rz tn x rz pte€es - Boxes
I

619086 - Tiles - Bathroom floor country,caffee - 12 in X 12

iln X12 pieces - Boxes
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May Flower Platlnum

o1.02.2021

ID no }53.:l
Block no:
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__L5,Iiqt=19"t negoy _ _4ppt9""qb-y_e90, Subba Reddy

Torvards A-50 r ,502,503,504,505,506 ,507,508 & B 501,505
Lt-n-

I

/
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SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

DELIVERYCHALLAN

DC No 360i
Date
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GSTIN:
Received the above materials in good condition.
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